HET & WAT AeAHA §d e & o ar fisdw

Hedlha - 9 -2019-20
No. Razor Response 9Roma gfaera
1 IS EYTT FiRaTor fafaa IFAT ol el gersT
(Feerelt), B fafeasr (o), - 23 1 05
ax &1 I (ves ST ) &
FaE A W AT
2 | 9% wEuE # Raror sk FTY g 3resT stwa AT
eTE  WRRAT T Agcaqur
HAECHS , WAl 3R
. 24 56 10 10
sTatTcHs fasra & giaer
Y& FAT T |
3 | wvye e 3k g & v | tear@w qeAd deey JruEAd
faffe e o e ¥ | weAd
22 58 12 08
4 weyrer fyaror - fraw wfwar TEATEF wEHd dqeEy A
A PR |, e it AT d@eAd
JoTEdT GUR A ST HY
° ° 22 68 07 03
WEr T YT ¢ |
5 I9E FEAT A & - gfea & qgd eoT o1 sitwe
#r e quraen F § |
28 62 05 05
6 T FEIfeATeT # urt e Tgd IS IS FTROT qgd FA
Rrorch 1 gRTY 30 ¥ | }
75 15 06 04
7 Rzt #t @a wamft / e wH g FA roated
TuTerT §q ghauw Wl P o
40 50 05 05
8 FefacaTery # sEgfead & T IS k) |TEROT g FA
wafd saaear F4t § |
20 70 08 02
9 FT FAT - FAT 9T faezreft T IS ki) HTEROT qgd FA
Tq YATHA & ALY 94T / §aAG
48 30 12 10

gar g |




Review

Feedback taken from Students for the overall valuation of the session
2019-20 reveals that:

1. 37% students are interested in internship and field visits and 24%
students give importance to teaching and advice procedures.

2. 68% students agree with this view that the institute helps the students
in enhancing the quality continuously along with providing various
opportunities for learning and developing.

3. 28% students consider the overall quality of teaching to be excellent
and 75% students consider the drinking water, sanitization and
electricity facility to be very good.

4. 40% students think the Library and sports material to be sufficient
and 70% students consider good to the scholarship facility.

5. 48% consider the situation of communication between students and

administration to be very good and 30% consider it to be good.

Suggestions:

1. students expect more Job- oriented courses to be introduced and run
in the College so that they can get more opportunities for
employment.

2. By the extension of sports activities and their proper execution there

may be availability of employment and career development.



